OB3 1 uHBanMapl (3aBTpak, 0ben)

Ne pew,

1
3aBTpak :

105

642

3 AeHb 0b6eg
205

171
227
53

392
1

Ha «B»

Mprém nnLw,
HaviMeHOoBaHue
6noga

2

Kalua pucosas
MOJIOYHaA C Mac/iom
C/IMBOYHbIM
Kakao ¢ MONOKOM
Xneb6 nweHNYHbI
NTtoro :

2 3aBTpakK:
Monoko
NToro:

MakapoHbl
OTBapHble C Mac/iom
OT6MBHas KypuHas
Coyc 6enblii
3akycka (KabaukoBas
NKpa)

Yali ¢ caxapom

Xneb niweHUYHbIA
MnToro :

NToro 3a geHb:

Macca
nopuuii

200/5

200
40
245

200
200

150/5

80
20
40

200
40

535
980

5,12

49
2,7
12,72

56
5,6

5,2

141
0,2
18

01
2,7
24,1
42,42

2023 ropa

6,62

5,0
0,98
12,6

50
5,0

4,6

3,6
18
0,05

0,98
11,03
28,63

YTBEpXK a0

Oupektop MKOY COLL

32,61

32,5
16,7
81,81

9,4
9,4

35,2

0,4
21
4,9

91
16,7
68,4
159,61

JHepreTnyeckas
LIeHHOCTb (KKau)

7

210,13

190,0
84,0
484,13

104,0
104,0

180,5

168,5
22,3
55,0

35,0
84,0
545,3
1133,43



